Position Other Positions Held

Assistant Superintendent Clas
Director Fiscal Services
Director Operations
Coordinator Accounting
Payroll Manager

Director Fiscal Services
Coordinator Purchasing
Fiscal Admin Assistant
District Attendance Specialist
Position Control Technician
Payroll Retirement Specialist
Payroll Technician
Accounting Technician Il
Accounts Payable Tech
Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Technician Il
Payroll Technician
Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician Il
Payroll Technician

Payroll Assistant

Accounting Assistant
Custodian

Custodian

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified

Department

Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Total Wages

$188,258
$150,356
$135,582
$114,633
$109,601
$107,516
$103,668
$80,429
$74,100
$73,462
$63,048
$62,071
$61,728
$61,372
$59,767
$59,767
$59,269
$57,539
$50,259
$46,099
$41,446
$39,714
$34,751
$20,788

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,851
$25,019
$21,600
$19,312
$15,069
$12,354
$21,146
$18,687
$18,013
$14,614
$11,204
$10,772

$7,289

$6,757
$13,195
$14,104
$11,001
$16,058
$12,072
$12,972

$4,895

$4,680

$5,721

$2,455



