Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Superintendent Clas		Santa Barbara Unified	Fiscal Services	\$188,258	\$27,851
Director Fiscal Services		Santa Barbara Unified	Fiscal Services	\$150,356	\$25,019
Director Operations		Santa Barbara Unified	Fiscal Services	\$135,582	\$21,600
Coordinator Accounting		Santa Barbara Unified	Fiscal Services	\$114,633	\$19,312
Payroll Manager		Santa Barbara Unified	Fiscal Services	\$109,601	\$15,069
Director Fiscal Services		Santa Barbara Unified	Fiscal Services	\$107,516	\$12,354
Coordinator Purchasing		Santa Barbara Unified	Fiscal Services	\$103,668	\$21,146
Fiscal Admin Assistant		Santa Barbara Unified	Fiscal Services	\$80,429	\$18,687
District Attendance Specialist		Santa Barbara Unified	Fiscal Services	\$74,100	\$18,013
Position Control Technician		Santa Barbara Unified	Fiscal Services	\$73,462	\$14,614
Payroll Retirement Specialist		Santa Barbara Unified	Fiscal Services	\$63,048	\$11,204
Payroll Technician		Santa Barbara Unified	Fiscal Services	\$62,071	\$10,772
Accounting Technician II		Santa Barbara Unified	Fiscal Services	\$61,728	\$7,289
Accounts Payable Tech		Santa Barbara Unified	Fiscal Services	\$61,372	\$6,757
Accounting Technician II		Santa Barbara Unified	Fiscal Services	\$59,767	\$13,195
Accounting Technician II		Santa Barbara Unified	Fiscal Services	\$59,767	\$14,104
Payroll Technician		Santa Barbara Unified	Fiscal Services	\$59,269	\$11,001
Accounting Technician I		Santa Barbara Unified	Fiscal Services	\$57,539	\$16,058
Accounting Technician II		Santa Barbara Unified	Fiscal Services	\$50,259	\$12,072
Payroll Technician		Santa Barbara Unified	Fiscal Services	\$46,099	\$12,972
Payroll Assistant		Santa Barbara Unified	Fiscal Services	\$41,446	\$4,895
Accounting Assistant		Santa Barbara Unified	Fiscal Services	\$39,714	\$4,680
Custodian		Santa Barbara Unified	Fiscal Services	\$34,751	\$5,721
Custodian		Santa Barbara Unified	Fiscal Services	\$20,788	\$2,455